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(R4) 15:45 FONTWELL, 2m 3f 49y

837 NAVAJO WAR DANCE 29
b g Makfi - Navajo Rainbow

466-7P RADICAL ARCHIE 70

ch g Prince Arch - Radical Gunner

31/8P55 THE GREEN OGRE 29

b g Dubai Destination - Takegawa

38/55- GOLDSLINGER (FR) 353 (133F)
b g Gold Away - Singaporette

3P1P-41 TACTICAL MANOEUVRE (RE) 11
D
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b g Marienbard - Pride O'fleet

6 . 34-4791 MINELLATILLMORNING (IRE) 11 D
gr g King's Theatre - Line Kendie

7 . 545588 PRETTYLITTLETHING (IRE) 34
b m Tajraasi - Cloncunny Girl

8 M 5453-1P WILLSHEBETRYING 51 cD
b m Act One - Precedence

9 [ ' P/035P0 SILVER TICKET (IRE) 321

N gr g Tikkanen - Windmill View

Goldslinger, could be a telling sign.

Top Tip: MINELLATILLMORNING (6)
Watch out for: TACTICAL MANOEUVRE (5)
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Happy Birthday Sarah Cotty Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

Mr Joshua Newman
(7)
Ali Stronge

Adam Wedge
Evan Williams

Joshua Moore
G L Moore

A Glassonbury
G L Moore

Thomas Cheesman
()
Mrs Dunn

D Fehily
P Mulholland

P K Donovan (7)
N P Mulholland
James Bowen (3)
M R Hoad

Tom Cannon
Mrs L J Mongan

ATR VERDICT: Neil Mulholland saddles two with claims here with the mount of Noel Fehily
MINELLATILLMORNING backed to follow up his Taunton victory and is preferred to the well-treated

Prettylittlething. Tactical Manoeuvre is another to triumph in Somerset last time and is respected from
just 5Ib higher, while market support for any of the Gary Moore runners, The Green Ogre and

107

105

105

104

99

99

94

88

85

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

] ! DONLOAD FOR
ana=3012
B


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

